

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**MAC No.346 of 2020**

Basant Kumar Jaiswal **Versus** Pushkar Kumar Madhukar

|            |  |
|------------|--|
|            |  |
| 03/08/2023 | List this case after a week.<br><br><p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-<br/>(Arvind Singh Chandel)<br/>Judge</b></p> |